16-48
R
em
ote I/O
>
N
A-4010 and N
A-4020/4021 Series

Remote Automation
16
Ordering Information
NA-4010 and NA-4020/4021 Common Specifications
Field Power
Rated Voltage: 11 to 28.8 VDC, 24 VDC typical
Current in Field Power Contact: Max. 10 A
Isolation
System Power to I/O Driver: Optical isolation
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions: 45 x 99 x 70 mm (1.77 x 3.90 x 2.76 in)
Weight: 150 g
Mounting: DIN rail
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature: -10 to 60°C (14 to 140°F)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Standards and Certifications
Safety: UL 508
EMI: 61000-3-2; EN 61000-3-3; EN 61000-6-4; FCC Part 15, Subpart
B, Class A
EMS: EN 61000-4-2, EN 61000-4-3, EN 61000-4-4, EN 61000-4-5,
EN 61000-4-6, EN 61000-4-8, EN 61000-4-11, EN 61000-6-2
Vibration: IEC-68-2-6 (2 g’s during operation)
Warranty
Warranty Period: 2 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
Available Models
NA-4010: Modular Ethernet remote I/O adaptor with RJ45 connector, up to 32 I/O modules, -10 to 60°C
operating temperature
NA-4020: Modular RS-485 remote I/O adaptor with terminal block, up to 32 I/O modules, -10 to 60°C
operating temperature
NA-4021: Modular RS-232 remote I/O adaptor with DB9 female connector, up to 32 I/O modules, -10 to 60°C
operating temperature
Note: The NA-4010 NA-4020/4021 network adaptors can be expanded by adding up to 32 I/O modules.
Package Checklist
•	 NA-4000 Series Device
•	 I/O modules ordered
•	 Power modules ordered
•	 Documentation and software CD
99.0 (3.9)